Dia.254x88.9mm/10x3.5inch(Metal 3 Blades), 820~330 CFM
TD25489M   General specification
-Motor: Microprocessor brushless DC Motor, auto cutoff & restart
-Motor Protection: Electronically protected, polarity protected
-Frame: Aluminum die-cast, black color
-Impeller: Metal 3 blades
-Bearing: Two ball bearings
-Rotation: CCW view from label side

-UL File # E195890
Model Rated
Voltage
Voltage
Range
Input
Power
Rated
Current
Ref.
Speed
Max
Airflow
Max
Pressure  Noise
 VDC VDC W A RPM   CFM  M3/Min Inch/H2O mm dB   TD25489M-SH-12  12  9~13  64.8  5.4  2900   800  22.65  0.57  14.48  66
TD25489M-HH-12  12  9~13  50.4  4.2  2500   685  19.40  0.48  12.19  62
TD25489M-H-12  12  9~13  23  1.9  2000   550  15.57  0.38  9.65  55
TD25489M-M-12  12  9~14  13.2  1.1  1600   450  12.74  0.33  8.38  45
TD25489M-L-12  12  10~16  5.5  0.45  1100   330  9.34  0.25  6.35  36
TD25489M-SH-24  24  16~27  63.6  2.65  3000   820  23.22  0.59  14.99  66
TD25489M-HH-24  24  16~27  50.4  2.1  2500   685  19.40  0.48  12.19  62
TD25489M-H-24  24  16~27  24  0.97  2000   550  15.57  0.38  9.65  55
TD25489M-M-24  24  16~27.6  13  0.52  1600   450  12.74  0.33  8.38  45
TD25489M-L-24  24  18~30  5  0.2  1100   330  9.34  0.25  6.35  36
TD25489M-SH-48 48  24~53  62.4  1.3  3000   820  23.22  0.59  14.99  66
TD25489M-HH-48 48  24~53  49.4  1.03  2500   685  19.40  0.48  12.19  62
TD25489M-H-48  48  24~53  23.5  0.48  2000   550  15.57  0.48  12.19  62
TD25489M-M-48  48  28~58  14.5  0.3  1600   450  12.74  0.33  8.38  45
TD25489M-L-48  48  28~63  5.8  0.12  1100   330  9.34  0.25  6.35  36
Related Product Information
Please see our related items below for suggested products to use with this item:
•  Metal Fan Guard: TWG-254
Related Technical Information